Radchenko Yevhenii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 15, 1973
Place of birth Arkhangelsk city (Russian Federation)

The Central Election Commission of Ukraine, Member of

Last position i o
the Central Election Commission

Date of dismissal Sept. 13, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.64
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 2 455 300,34 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (1 687 037,53
UAH)
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Radchenko Kateryna Petrivna

Radchenko Daryna Yevheniivna
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Radchenko Volodymyr Pavlovych
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daughter

daughter

father
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

[

LleHTpanbHa Bnbopya Komicid, 100 618,06
3acTynHuK FosnoBK
LleHTpanbHOI BUBOPYOI KOMicil

LleHTpanbHa Bubopya KoMmicif, 19 525,43
3acTynHuk fonosu
LleHTpanbHOI BUBGOPYOT KOMICIT

di3nyHa ocoba - nignpmnemeub, 14 889,99
yneH LeHTpanbHoi BUbop4oi
KoMmicii (candidate)

2 878,16

2 178,51

1825,42
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

752 1

723,00 000,00

000,00

000,00

000,00

3
813,00

734,00

750,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018

2017

243.6 5. m
(3)

243.6 5. m
(3)

243.6s9. m
(3)
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CAREER:

Sept. 20, 2018 — till Sept. 13, 2019 The Central Election Commission

of Ukraine, Member of the Central
Election Commission

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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